Sorrento

Sorrento Svart

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Elektrisk
Watt:
Spanning:

Belysningslésning
Ljuskalla:

Sockel:

Ljusuttag:

Optik:

Skydd
Isoleringsklass:
IP Klasse:

Material och finish
Material:

Farg:

Avskarmning material:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:
Anslutning:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Hojd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7718171
7021986141009
614100

€[ e 3]

Max 46W
220-240V

LED

E27
Direkt
Plast klar

Klass Il
P44

Aluminium
Svart (RAL 9004)
UV-stabiliserad polykarbonat

Utanpaliggande, Utomhus
Skruvlds kopplingsplint

370
156
355
1.704/1.44

360x160x 115

156 mm

355 mm

7021986141009
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